PR 2-HS A12
English
Printed: 31.07.2017 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5260632 / 000 / 01
Printed: 31.07.2017 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5260632 / 000 / 01
English 1
1 Information about the documentation
1.1 Explanation of signs used
1.1.1 Warnings

We declare, on our sole responsibility, that this product complies with the following directives and standards.
Designation Rotating laser
Type designation PR 2-HS A12
Generation 02
Year of design 2015
Applicable directives: • 2011/65/EU
• 2004/108/EC
• 2014/30/EU
• 2006/42/EC
• 2006/66/EC
Applicable standards: • EN ISO 12100
Technical documentation filed at: • Electric Tools Approval Department
Hilti Entwicklungsgesellschaft mbH
Hiltistraße 6
86916 Kaufering
Germany
Schaan, 10/2015
Paolo Luccini
(Head of BA Quality & Process Management /
Business Area Electric Tools & Accessories)
Ted Przbylowicz
(Head of BU Measuring Systems / BU Measuring
Systems)
Printed: 31.07.2017 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5260632 / 000 / 01
Printed: 31.07.2017 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5260632 / 000 / 01
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., Schaan
**
20170720
Printed: 31.07.2017 | Doc-Nr: PUB / 5260632 / 000 / 01